SPARE PARTS

FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

(\[o} (\[o}
No. Part Names Qty. No. Part Names Qty.

SPARE PARTS(2)

FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

[\[e} \[eX
No. Part Names Qty. No. Part Names Qty.

200 5x 8mm
3mm 200 200 W-518108| Shock Rebuild Set 2Dx2 @ x4 350 1902 | 5\ gmm Ball Bearing @ x2 700
KC18 | 3mm Stopper @x10 00 M2 Rear Shook Stay ! 2500 W-5181-07 Q) @ x1 900 1903 | X &mm x2 700
[0 Teflon Shock Case(S) 4 x 8mm Ball Bearing ’
LA-1 | Differential Case Set D®x1 200 LAW-24 Steering Plate(C4) x1 800 (S) 8 x 14mm
A4 1/8 ® x 15 180 OT-16 D@ x2 500 W518108) Shock Shaft(S) Bx2 600 1911 | g x 14mm Ball Bearing x2 700
- X - X
Thrust Ball 1/8 Knuckle Arm W-5181-60 Spring(S)#GgJS) #60 X 2 550 PursTen) DB DB®O OB
- ) - 39506 . ) 1 2 | 2,600
LA | brive Pulley Set x2 800 OT-19] prive Washer ® x4 250 5182-0 (M) o x2 600 Ball Differential Set (PureTen) @BX@@%? Wx
5.8¢ Shock Shaft(M)
LA-20 Suspension Shaft Set @ x2@ x4 240 ot-82 5.8mm Ball 2% x10 250 W-5183 (L) | Wtezaistesos 3,500 39655 @ EE x 1 X 2 600
L Twin Cap Pro Shock(L) | use with I-5182-02 and W-5183-04. | ™ Special Unicrank
LA-21 | ing Pin (L) x4 220 OTW-9/ b|astic Parts x4 250 ()
9 518301 Tefion Shock Case(t) |1 X 1 900 92638 | 520 pin @ x 10 200
LA-22 Steering Pin x2 250 OTW-10] nicrank Servo Saver x1 850 (L) #65 (3mm)
S WSTB3EY o ing(Lyses X2 550 96445 | o Tape mm) | | X! 300
LA-23 | Servo Saver Shaft Set ® x1®@x2 300 OTW-11 Adjust Rod (S) ® x2 300 3 x 6mm
@ ™ @ WBD-4| pressure Plate ©®x2 300 96473 | 3 x 6mm Ball Bearing x2 700
LA-41 x1 300 OTW-12 ) X2 300
Velcro Tape Adjust Rod (M) WBD-5 . 39506 (2 2,100 96591 | 4 X 7mm @ xe 800
LA-43 5.8mm <12 400 SP-11 <2 400 Ball Diff. Shaft Set 4 x 7mm Ball Bearing
: i ¥y . x 2[@x10 x1| 600 96642 . (01,02,03mm) x 10| 450
5.8mm Ball End Small Plastic Parts Set WBD-6 Ball Diff. Thrust Set iigmm Shim Set ®
LA-100 @@ @ x1 | 300 SP-107 . @ x2 300 116 = 7mm
Front Bulk Set Rear Hub Carrier
o WBD-9| 11, ot Ball 1/16 @ x 16 250 96643 | 2 3 7 s et @ (0.1,02,0.3mm) x 10| 450
HAT92) p-Am Stay X 1290 SPW-5 Adjuster Rod Set D x2 650 1705 @ x 6 500 96644 | & 10mm @® (0.1,02,0.3mm) x 10| 450
6758 (59 60) 65 66) x 1 Color Antenna (white) 8 x 10mm Shim Set o
LA-103 300 SPW-56-1 . . @ x1 700
Bumper Set 55 x2 64 x5 Setting Stabilizer Bar Set 1901 |3 * 10mm _ «2 700 96692 | 3X6mm @ x2 1,000
LA-104 ( ) @ x 2 1200 UM-123 @ x 1 700 5 x 10mm Ball Bearing 3 x 6mm Flanged Bearing
Suspension Arm Set (graphite) | = ’ Slipper Pad
LA105| ) or Deck ® x 1 4,000 UM-43| 5.0 Saver Strong Ring| ® X 2 100 OPTIONAL PARTS I—
LA-107| Rear Bulk Set x1 300 UMW-1 Wing Stay Set ®® x2 200 .
4.8mm No. Part Names Description No. Part Names Description
LA-108| pjate Set x1 500 UM-112| 4 8mm Ball End Cap x 6 300 oar| 287 EATF ¥ U7 (+7°) 500 1290 | usiaios (S) #70
Front Hub Carrier (+7°) Spring(S)#70
LA-109| 1 ansmission Plate Wx1 2,000 UM-124| Tensionner Spring x1 800 SPW-1 600 W5181-55 (S) #55 550
LA-110 1 1500 UM-128 4.8mm L) @ x 4 400 Toe Angle Adjuster Plate (Rear) Spring(S)#55
Rear Side Plate ’ 4.8mm Ball Stud (L) X UM-316 (16 25T-48P) 400 18175 (S) #75 550
LA-111 6 @ @ x 1 450 UM-129 4.8mm (S) @ x4 400 325 | Steel Pinion Gear (16 25T-48P) Spring(S)#75
Gear Cover 4.8mm Ball Stud (S) (RB) (L) #70
By UM-409) i (RB) 500 WS84 oo )70 300
LA-112 Transmission Post Set 90 x2 @3 x3 @ x6 900 UM-135 Outer Front Hinge Pin24mm x2 250 UMW-103 24mm 500 W-5183-60 (L) #60 550
26mm Hard Hinge Pin 24mm ™ Spring(L)#60
LA-114) Eront Belt @ x1 900 UM-136| 3yter Rear Hinge Pin 26mm @ x2 250 UMW-104 26mm 500 Wi518375 (L) #75 550
LA-115 @ x 1 800 UM-314 86T/48P @x 1 250 Hard Hinge Pin 26mm Spring(L)#75
Rear Belt Spur Gear 86T/48P UMW-305 (EP ) 1,500 W-5183:80 (L) #80 550
LA-116 1 1.800 W-0141 M3 @ x 10 450 Light Slipper Disk(for EP) ’ Spring(L)#80
Center Oneway Pulley X ’ M3 Taper Washer W-0117 (17 25T-48P) 500 W-5188 500
LA-118 @ x 1 1200 W-0143 3mm @ x6 450 0125 | Hard Pinion Gear (17 25T-48P) Teflon Piston(No Hole)
Hyper Disk Plate ’ Aluminum Color 3mm W-0136| @ 5.8 (M3.0) 500 W-5601 H- ( ) 800
5.8 Hard Ball (M3.0) ) H-Pin Narrow Tire (high traction)
LA-119 x1 @ x2 450 W-5015 @) x4 200 .
Hyper Clutch Thrust Set Shock End W-5026 (56 250 w-s602| 1 ) 800
- N Wheel ize Yell ) H-Pin Tire (high traction
LA-122 (2X-9) x 1 2,300 W-5017 , x 10 200 arrow Wheel(56 Size Yellow) in Tire (high traction)
Body Set (ZX-S) Shock Diaphragm W-5027 (56 ) 250 W-5603 ) 800
(56 Wheel (56 size Yellow) ) Micro Block Narrow Tire (high traction)
LA-123| @ x 1 500 W-5026W . @ x2 250
Wing Set Narrow Wheel(56 Size) W-5038 (56 250 W-5604| <o o ‘ ) 800
LA-124 3 DD@® x 2 350 WS027W (56 _ _ @ x2 250 Inner Sponge (56 size, high traction) Micro Block Tire (high traction)
Stabilizer Parts Wheel(56 Size White) W-51058K ) 700 W-6061 (56 / ) 450
LA-125 (LAZER ZX-S) @ x 1 700 W-5061 @ x2 2400 Shock Cap Set (Black) Narrow Wheel(56 Size /Mesh)
pecal (LAZER ZES) cniversa SwmgShaﬂ(eL) ‘ WSI0BL) Shock Cap Set (Blue) ) 700 W-6083 | \yheel (56(53?2e /Mes/h) : 450
LA-126| \ain Chassis x1 x1 12,000 W-5063) niversal Swingshaft (3L) x2 2,400 W-5105G ) 700 96601 100
Shock Cap(Gpld) 96602 150
LA-127 Battery Plate x1 1,600 W-5106| pyastic Parts (Equalizer) BB x2 450 \W-5105P ) 700 96603 200
oaq | ZAY MNTHEUT (+49) - Shock Cap Set (Purple) 96604 250
LA-1254 Front Hub Carrier (+4°) W@ x 10 x2 @x4| 600 W-5129 Setting Spacer @xs 2 200 W-5105R Shock Cap Set (Red) ( 700 ggggg ggg
4.8mm (S) ock Cap Set (Re
LA-129| 4 '8mm King Pin Ball x2 850 W-5181 | 114in Cap Pro Shock(S) 3,500 96607 400
96611 450
LA-130] vrotor Cooling Plate x1Wx2 1,500 W518101) ghock End Cap x1 250 96608 | gilicone Oil 500| 40cc 600
96612 550
LA-131] 5y Plate Set @x 1 250 W18102) | ower Shock Cartridge @ x1 300 96609 600
x4 2 96613 700
LAW-12 Hyper Clutch Set ®O®@ {&x1) 4,500 W518103) Shock Pistons g% x433x8 200
1- ( ) 5181 (S)
LAW-12-1] Main Shatt(Hyper Clutch) | % X 800 W54 5ock Seal O-Ring(s) |2 X 4 250
.00- 5181+ (M)
LAW-20-1 Skid Plate @) x1 2,000 W-5181-05 Shock Seal O-Ring(M) @9 x 4 250
LAW-21| £ 0t Shock Stay 3 x1 2,000 TEL
20

21



